
Stand: 14.03.2016 / 08:39:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Andervenne, PLS vom 12.-13.03.2016 [381611003] 12.03.2016 - 13.03.2016

1 Dressur-WB (E 1)

1. Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Avanti 2333 7.80P
2. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 12314 7.30P
3. Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Klementine114 7.20P
4. Paula Brinkschröder (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Kleiner Donner 36113 7.10P
5. Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock) Emilio 9664 6.80
6. Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Mistreal193 6.70
7. Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Joy 382112 6.60
8. Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Rocky194 6.50
9. Anne-Marie Bockmeyer (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Boney M192 6.40

10. Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lou's Löwenherz xx124 6.20
10. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fire and Ice208 6.20

2 Dressur-WB (E 3)

1. Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock) Emilio 9664 7.70P
2. Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Klementine114 7.50P
3. Paula Brinkschröder (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Kleiner Donner 36113 7.40P
4. Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Avanti 2333 7.30P
5. Nora Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Arimara198 7.20
6. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 12314 7.10
6. Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Mistreal193 7.10
8. Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock) Joy 382112 7.00
9. Anne-Marie Bockmeyer (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Boney M192 6.80

10. Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lou's Löwenherz xx124 6.60
11. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fire and Ice208 6.50
12. Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Be Mini201 6.00

3/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Sabine Beerlink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Daymons Daylight46 7.60P
2. Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Dante la Gran42 7.40P
3. Mareike Wolff (RURV Vechtetal e.V) Cartagena 1525 7.30P
4. Jennifer Beckmann (RuFV Nortrup) Benoit11 7.20P
5. Kai Schlömer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fling 1289 7.10P
6. Nadine Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Boilando16 7.00P
7. Maren Kaufhold (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Gräfin 135203 6.80P
8. Raissa Nienhaus (RV Mettingen e.V.) Topnow or Never181 6.70P
9. Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Da Vinci 18737 6.50P
9. Sarah Thomas (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Franz 11092 6.50P

11. Heike Holt (RUFV Osterbrock) Finlay 1982 6.40
11. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni136 6.40
13. Julie Antoinette Fortwengel (RFV Sögel e.V.) Holly 188105 6.30
13. Marion Grüter (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Luftikus 84128 6.30
15. Kirsten Honekamp (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Floretta M90 6.20
15. Sonja Eilers (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lemonchello119 6.20
17. Patricia Hüer (RUFV Osterbrock) Fleur Rouge N88 6.10
18. Jennifer Beckmann (RuFV Nortrup) Josephin 5111 6.00
19. Sandra Hoffman (RFV Mesum e.V.) Silbertanz168 5.90
19. Andrea Bergsma (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Zack Ninety Nine190 5.90
21. Nathalie Flanz (RUFV Osterbrock) Hoffnungsträger der Harmonie104 5.80
22. Barbara Meese (RV Hopsten e.V.) Bonfire 6617 5.60
23. Franziska Overberg (RV Recke e.V.) Shavani167 5.50
24. Johannes Selders (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.) Hollywood Sixty Six106 3.50
25. Gabriele Brinker (RUFV Osterbrock) Fearless Fame73 0.00
25. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire157 0.00

3/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Malibu 114129 7.80P
2. Mareen Schmitz (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.) Captain 3023 7.70P
3. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Diabas 1150 7.60P
4. Lisa-Marie Brinkel (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Contino Brown32 7.50P
5. Carina Löckemann (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Zazouela191 7.40P
6. Franceska Drewes (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Sir Don Rubin170 7.30P
7. Annelie Vogeling (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Barolo 535 7.20P
8. Lea Sophie Gasenzer (RURV Rastede) Children's Luck27 7.10P
8. Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems) Halle Berry 2101 7.10P

10. Johanna Rantze (RUFV Badbergen) Fantasia S70 7.00P
10. Lea Willmes (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Samuray 40160 7.00P
12. Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.) Emil von der Woort63 6.90
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12. Franziska Schuster (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Happy-Girl 2102 6.90
14. Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) San Diego 143161 6.80
15. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Basira6 6.70
16. Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen) Scarlett 650162 6.60
17. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Cool Man 3833 6.50
17. Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock) Duffinia59 6.50
19. Marie-Theres Drewes (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Ferrero 3876 6.40
19. Nora Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Arimara198 6.40
21. Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock) Bronco 46720 6.30
22. Jana Wilmes (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucca RR126 6.20
22. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Sympathico 28178 6.20
24. Gina Aarnink (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Samand 3158 6.00
24. Alina Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Mistreal193 6.00
26. Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock) Emilio 9664 5.80
26. Anna-Lena Schüring (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Löwenherz 41125 5.80
28. Elisa Pöttker (RUFV Haren-Ems) Guidam P100 5.50
29. Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72150 0.00

4/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Cool Man 3833 7.50P
2. Sabine Beerlink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Daymons Daylight46 7.40P
3. Marie-Theres Drewes (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Ferrero 3876 7.30P
4. Kai Schlömer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fling 1289 7.20P
5. Lea Sophie Gasenzer (RURV Rastede) Children's Luck27 7.10P
6. Mareike Wolff (RURV Vechtetal e.V) Cartagena 1525 7.00P
7. Nadine Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Boilando16 6.90P
8. Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen) Scarlett 650162 6.80P
9. Franziska Schuster (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Happy-Girl 2102 6.70P
9. Anna-Lena Schüring (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Löwenherz 41125 6.70P

11. Meike Tenberg (RV Mettingen e.V.) Emil von der Woort63 6.60
11. Lea Willmes (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Samuray 40160 6.60
13. Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Da Vinci 18737 6.50
13. Ludger Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock) Duffinia59 6.50
13. Laura Giese (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) San Diego 143161 6.50
16. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Diabas 1150 6.40
16. Patricia Hüer (RUFV Osterbrock) Fleur Rouge N88 6.40
16. Sonja Eilers (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lemonchello119 6.40
19. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Basira6 6.30
19. Gabriele Brinker (RUFV Osterbrock) Fearless Fame73 6.30
19. Maren Kaufhold (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Gräfin 135203 6.30
22. Kirsten Honekamp (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Floretta M90 6.10
23. Jana Wilmes (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucca RR126 5.80
24. Anika Holtvlüwer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Prinz Contoni136 5.60
25. Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72150 5.20
26. Ludger Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock) Bronco 46720 0.00

4/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Kathrin Runge (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Dante la Gran42 7.80P
2. Raissa Nienhaus (RV Mettingen e.V.) Topnow or Never181 7.60P
3. Annelie Vogeling (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Barolo 535 7.40P
4. Jennifer Beckmann (RuFV Nortrup) Benoit11 7.30P
5. Nathalie Flanz (RUFV Osterbrock) Hoffnungsträger der Harmonie104 7.20P
5. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Malibu 114129 7.20P
7. Mareen Schmitz (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.) Captain 3023 7.10
8. Heike Holt (RUFV Osterbrock) Finlay 1982 7.00
8. Franceska Drewes (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Sir Don Rubin170 7.00

10. Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Safire157 6.90
11. Sarah Thomas (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Franz 11092 6.80
12. Johanna Rantze (RUFV Badbergen) Fantasia S70 6.40
12. Jennifer Beckmann (RuFV Nortrup) Josephin 5111 6.40
14. Gina Aarnink (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Samand 3158 6.30
15. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Sympathico 28178 0.00

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Kandare -

1. Swantje Exeriede (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Dakota 36338 7.80P
2. Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lucien 7127 7.60P
3. Anne Henkel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Donald 514196 7.40P
4. Anja Brinkel (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Lady Leatherdale115 7.30P
5. Anne Henkel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) De Los Santos 2195 7.20P
6. Swantje Exeriede (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sir Diamond 7207 7.10P
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7. Julia Meinberg (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Wiorello T188 6.90P
8. Heike Holt (RUFV Osterbrock) Avantage 152 6.80P
8. Michelle Dreier (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) DJ Depardieu55 6.80P

10. Lisa-Marie Brinkel (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Contino Brown32 6.70P
10. Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V) Reskando A145 6.70P
12. Franziska Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) First Choice N84 6.60
12. Sonja Schräder (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Future Boy 998 6.60
12. Karen Almeida Ammeling (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.) Rommel 30151 6.60
15. Sharon Horstmann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.) Sweet Reina Rosa177 6.50
16. Antje Middendorf (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Faithful Rose69 6.40
17. Judith Brüggemann (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Da Silva 336 6.30
17. Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Malibu 114129 6.30
19. Antje Middendorf (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Fabalou 2067 6.20
19. Mareen Schmitz (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.) Romy Lou K152 6.20
21. Elisabetta Lesizza (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Damon's Valentina 240 6.10
22. Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Prinsenhof's Dino135 5.90
23. Denise Barlag (RUFV Hollage e.V.) Lestat 13120 5.80
24. Mechthild Anslinger (RUFV Hesepe) Waltraud 25184 5.60
25. Thomas Brockmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Sirius Brooker M.E.171 5.30
26. Melanie Wienand (PSV Hellern) Lilli Lottofee 2121 5.00
27. Stefanie Krone (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Samurai 442159 4.80
28. Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V) Top Gun 88180 0.00

6/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) First Lady HE86 7.60P
2. Birgit Hasslöwer (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.) Wapiano186 7.30P
3. Julia Krawczyk (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Douglas 23358 7.20P
3. Sharon Horstmann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.) Sweet Reina Rosa177 7.20P
5. Swantje Exeriede (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Dakota 36338 7.10P
6. Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lucien 7127 7.00P
7. Laurien Hawerkamp (RV Lienen e.V.) Doreany57 6.90P
8. Anne Henkel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Donald 514196 6.80P
8. Swantje Exeriede (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sir Diamond 7207 6.80P

10. Darinka Gottwald (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e.V.) Dark Rubin 643 6.70
11. Swantje Heuer (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Fabelhafte 3202 6.60
12. Denise Barlag (RUFV Hollage e.V.) Lestat 13120 6.40
13. Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V) Reskando A145 6.30
13. Anne Henkel (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) De Los Santos 2195 6.30
15. Laura Fastabend (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Böhmer's As15 6.20
16. Judith Brüggemann (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Da Silva 336 6.10
17. Michelle Dreier (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) DJ Depardieu55 6.00
18. Anja Brinkel (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Lady Leatherdale115 5.60
18. Karen Almeida Ammeling (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.) Rommel 30151 5.60
20. Heike Holt (RUFV Osterbrock) Avantage 152 5.20
21. Britta Janssen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung) Le grand coeur 3118 4.80
22. Stefanie Krone (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Samurai 442159 0.00
22. Silke Bücker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Sunsweet B175 0.00
22. Ruth Elbert (RURV Vechtetal e.V) Top Gun 88180 0.00

6/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Philly Roberts (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Einstein 15562 7.80P
2. Sibylle Ull (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Would be189 7.60P
3. David Leßnig (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Rock me Amadeus 6149 7.50P
3. Sophie Reef (RUFV Samern e.V.) Sir Cedric 6206 7.50P
5. Marion Wilbers (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Dancing Boy 2241 7.40P
6. David Leßnig (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Recognize143 7.30P
7. Bärbel Pelz (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Fürst Farbenfroh95 7.20P
7. Anja Kristina Schütte (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.) Fürst Voigt97 7.20P
9. Leonie Vogeling (RFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.) Fantastica 3871 7.10P
9. Anna-Lena Niehues (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.) Romy Lou K152 7.10P
9. Jule Ross (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Suri B176 7.10P

12. Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Diamond Forever 252 7.00
12. Eva-Maria Siemer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Frieda Gold 394 7.00
14. Anna-Lena Niehues (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.) Rymondo156 6.90
15. Christina Pantzar (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Scenario 2163 6.80
16. Carolin Schnarre (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Del Rusch47 6.70
16. Marie Sybel (RUFV Merzen) Pearl 104133 6.70
18. Catharina Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen) Rubinett W154 6.60
18. Julia Meinberg (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Wiorello T188 6.60
20. Carolin Schnarre (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Börny19 6.50
20. Merle Ronja Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen) Ragazzo Blu139 6.50
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22. Andreas Schöffner (RURV Rastede) Condee K199 6.40
23. Christina Pantzar (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Vicco 4183 6.30
24. David Taylor (RFV Holzhausen u.U.e.V.) Son of Serbia172 6.20
25. Andreas Schöffner (RURV Rastede) Assich's Rhania200 5.20
26. Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.) Bendix 2810 0.00
26. Jule Ross (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.) Right Edition B146 0.00
26. Sophie Reef (RUFV Samern e.V.) Felix R205 0.00

4


